
100 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Ashleigh Johnson 15.27 8 2nd
Erica Cervantes
Gracie Underwo...
Kailey Reese 13.36 10 1st
Kelsie Cappers
Kristin Hall 17.58 2 5th
Kyndal Terry
Mariah Carter 15.42 6 3rd
Sarah Greanead
Sydney Schmidt 17.00 4 4th

200 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Ashleigh Johnson 36.30 1 6th
Erica Cervantes 35.72 2 5th
Gracie Underwo... 39.27
Kailey Reese 30.97 10 1st
Kelsie Cappers 37.78
Kristin Hall 38.39
Kyndal Terry 31.72 6 3rd
Mariah Carter 34.54 4 4th
Sarah Greanead 39.33
Sydney Schmidt 36.51

400 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Mariah Carter 1:12.96 6 3rd
Sarah Greanead 1:20.46 1 6th

800 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Abigail Galvan
Kourtney Faulk...

3200 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Abigail Galvan

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015
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300 M Hurdles
Name Time Points Place

Kourtney Faulk... 59.47 10 1st

4x100 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Ashleigh Johnson 55.79 16 2nd
Gracie Underwo...
Kailey Reese
Kyndal Terry
Erica Cervantes 1:05.86
Kelsie Cappers
Kristin Hall
Sydney Schmidt

4x200 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Ashleigh Johnson 2:05.10 16 2nd
Gracie Underwo...
Kailey Reese
Kyndal Terry
Erica Cervantes 2:19.20
Kelsie Cappers
Kristin Hall
Sydney Schmidt

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015

Team Summary (Continued...)
Varsity Girls

Rio Vista
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Place Team Points

1st Rio Vista 102

2nd Blum ISD 86

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015

Division Point Totals
Varsity Girls
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Kailey Reese Rio Vista 13.36

2nd Ashleigh Johnson Rio Vista 15.27

3rd Mariah Carter Rio Vista 15.42

4th Sydney Schmidt Rio Vista 17.00

5th Kristin Hall Rio Vista 17.58

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Kailey Reese Rio Vista 30.97

2nd Destiny Jean Blum ISD 31.63

3rd Kyndal Terry Rio Vista 31.72

4th Mariah Carter Rio Vista 34.54

5th Erica Cervantes Rio Vista 35.72

6th Ashleigh Johnson Rio Vista 36.30

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Hope Thomas Blum ISD 1:10.45

2nd Macy Higgins Blum ISD 1:11.99

3rd Mariah Carter Rio Vista 1:12.96

4th Gentrye Munden Blum ISD 1:14.57

5th Adriana Burkett Blum ISD 1:16.69

6th Sarah Greanead Rio Vista 1:20.46

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Kourtney Faulkner Rio Vista 59.47

2nd Payton Cox Blum ISD 1:00.11

3rd Payton Miller Blum ISD 1:01.70

4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Macy Higgins Blum ISD 55.53

Hope Thomas

Karissa Roberts

Gentrye Munden

2nd Kyndal Terry Rio Vista 55.79

Ashleigh Johnson

Kailey Reese

Gracie Underwood

4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Karissa Roberts Blum ISD 2:00.01

Macy Higgins

Hope Thomas

Gentrye Munden

2nd Kailey Reese Rio Vista 2:05.10

Kyndal Terry

Gracie Underwood

Ashleigh Johnson

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015

Division Results
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100 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Austin Hodshire
Casey Stevenson
Cayson Bridges
Christian Hodsh...
Ethan Johnston
JJ Lowrey
Jason wiggin
Jermay Hall
Sam Allen
Tanner Riley

200 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Austin Hodshire 28.66
Casey Stevenson 28.35 1 6th
Cayson Bridges 26.81 6 3rd
Christian Hodsh... 26.42 8 2nd
Ethan Johnston 28.63
JJ Lowrey 27.42 4 4th
Jason wiggin 27.57 2 5th
Jon Stephens 30.15
Lane Sewell
Tanner Riley 28.75

400 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Fabian Alvarez 1:09.37 2 5th
Ivan Pina 1:02.55 8 2nd
Jeremy Welty 1:04.55 6 3rd
Jermay Hall 1:07.62 4 4th

800 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Fabian Alvarez 3:04.96 2 5th
Ivan Pina 2:42.20 6 3rd
Jakob Whisenhunt 3:07.72 1 6th
Jeremy Welty 2:29.44 8 2nd
Jermay Hall 2:54.96 4 4th

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015
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3200 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Jakob Whisenhunt

4x100 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Cayson Bridges 47.26 20 1st
Jason wiggin
Lane Sewell
Sam Allen
Casey Stevenson 57.35
Christian Hodsh...
JJ Lowrey
Tanner Riley

4x200 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Cayson Bridges 1:42.28 20 1st
Jason wiggin
Lane Sewell
Sam Allen
Casey Stevenson 1:48.95
Christian Hodsh...
Jon Stephens
Tanner Riley

4x400 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Ethan Johnston
Ivan Pina
Jeremy Welty
Jon Stephens

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015

Team Summary (Continued...)
Varsity Boys

Rio Vista
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Place Team Points

1st Rio Vista 102

2nd Blum ISD 58

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015

Division Point Totals
Varsity Boys
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200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Marcus Washington Blum ISD 25.05

2nd Christian Hodshire Rio Vista 26.42

3rd Cayson Bridges Rio Vista 26.81

4th JJ Lowrey Rio Vista 27.42

5th Jason wiggin Rio Vista 27.57

6th Casey Stevenson Rio Vista 28.35

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Jarred Shaffer Blum ISD 59.25

2nd Ivan Pina Rio Vista 1:02.55

3rd Jeremy Welty Rio Vista 1:04.55

4th Jermay Hall Rio Vista 1:07.62

5th Fabian Alvarez Rio Vista 1:09.37

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Chase Hancock Blum ISD 2:27.31

2nd Jeremy Welty Rio Vista 2:29.44

3rd Ivan Pina Rio Vista 2:42.20

4th Jermay Hall Rio Vista 2:54.96

5th Fabian Alvarez Rio Vista 3:04.96

6th Jakob Whisenhunt Rio Vista 3:07.72

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Logan Bellinger Blum ISD 47.20

2nd Blake Gant Blum ISD 49.46

3rd Seth Miller Blum ISD 50.96

3rd Roady Jones Blum ISD 50.96

4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Jason wiggin Rio Vista 47.26

Lane Sewell

Cayson Bridges

Sam Allen

4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Sam Allen Rio Vista 1:42.28

Jason wiggin

Lane Sewell

Cayson Bridges

Practice Meet
Hosted by Rio Vista High School

April 6, 2015

Division Results
Varsity Boys
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